
cascadiaswimming.com

swimforfun2002@yahoo.com

kim@cascadiaswimming.com

Cascadia Swimming Registration

2016

Kim Hay- Head Coach

503-655-7939hm

503-319-4523 cell

Last Name First Name Middle Age DOB Squad New Renew REC

Squad 

Fee

Joining 

Fee

Meet 

Escrow

Less 

Discount

USA 

Annual/ 

Seasonal Total

1

2

3

4

1 School

2 School

3 School

4 School

Last Name First Name

Father

Mother

Guardian

Mailing Address City State

1

2

T- Shirt Size:

Swimmer Info

Family Info

Fees by Squad

*Joining Fee includes Team Cap and Team T-shirt

$19.50

Monthly Squad 

Fee

Sibling 

Discount Less 

15%

Home Phone

$66.00

$66.00

Pre Swim Team (PST)

Age Group 1 (AG1)

Zip

$60.00

$14.25

Equipment Sales

$60.00

$60.00

(Sept Renewal) 

*Joining Fee

per Meet per 

month Escrow USA Annual Fee

Other

Overall Total

Please Make check payable to: Swim For Fun

Cell Phone Email Address

$66.00

$66.00

$40.00$95.00

$66.00Age Group 2 (AG2)

Senior Prep (SP)

Senior (S)

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00$60.00

$110.00

$130.00

$130.00

$130.00

$16.50

$19.50

$19.50

USA Seasonal Fee

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$60.00
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cascadiaswimming.com

swimforfun2002@yahoo.com

kim@cascadiaswimming.com

Cascadia Swimming Registration

2016

Kim Hay- Head Coach

503-655-7939hm

503-319-4523 cell

Monthly Fee:

Joining Fee:

Meet Escrow:

USA Fee: Good though Sept 1- Dec 31 the following year

Good though April 1- Aug 31 the same year

Requirement:

Penalty:

Fins $20.00 $10.00

Kickboard $11.00 $13-16*

Pull Buoy $6.00 $8-12

Mesh Bag $11.00 $6-8

Snorkel $28-36*

Fee Description

Volunteer Hours

Due by the 1st of each month

1x  per year*

15% Family Discount off total Monthly dues

Renew Registration each year in September   ($45 if joining starting in April)

Fees to go to swim meet entry fees- to be replenished after each meet- balance paid the next month if any

Please make checks Payable to: Swim For Fun

Medical Release

Equipment Sales

Sammy

Team Cap

Goggles

Caps

Code of Conduct

Credit Cards and Cash are also accepted

To be collected by the 15th of the month in April and Sept. if any

See separate form

See separate form

Volunteer Hours a are required to keep monthly dues down. There will be plenty of opportunities to gain hours 

including timing or officiating at swim meets. Sorting ribbons, helping in committees, ect.

Donations are worth (1) hr per $10 donated

15 hrs per Season per Family

$10 per hour not worked

Liability Insurance through USA Swimming Annual $66

Seasonal $40

Page 2 of 2


