cascadiaswimming.com swimforfun2002@yahoo.com kim@cascadiaswimming.com

Cascadia Swimming Registration 2016

Kim Hay- Head Coach 503-655-7939hm 503-319-4523 cell

wimmer	Info														
														USA	
										Squad	Joining	Meet	Less	Annual/	
	Last Name	First Name	Middle	Age	DOB	Squad	New	Renew	REC	Fee	Fee	Escrow	Discount	Seasonal	Total
1															
2															
3															
4															
1			School					,			,				
2			School									Equip	ment Sales		
3			School										Other		
4			School									O	verall Total		
4			School									0,	verali lotai		

Family In	fo						Plea	lease Make check payable to: Swim For Fun
	Last Name	First Name	Home Ph	one	Cell Ph	one		Email Address
Father								
Mother								
Guardian								
	Mailing Address			City		State	Zip	
1								
2								

es by Squad						
		Sibling				
	Monthly Squad	Discount Less	(Sept Renewal)	per Meet per		
	Fee	15%	*Joining Fee	month Escrow	USA Annual Fee	USA Seasonal Fee
Pre Swim Team (PST)	\$95.00	\$14.25	\$60.00	\$40.00	\$66.00	\$40.00
Age Group 1 (AG1)	\$110.00	\$16.50	\$60.00	\$40.00	\$66.00	\$40.00
Age Group 2 (AG2)	\$130.00	\$19.50	\$60.00	\$40.00	\$66.00	\$40.00
Senior Prep (SP)	\$130.00	\$19.50	\$60.00	\$40.00	\$66.00	\$40.00
Senior (S)	\$130.00	\$19.50	\$60.00	\$40.00	\$66.00	\$40.00

*Joining Fee includes	Team C	Cap and	Team	T-shirt
-----------------------	--------	---------	------	---------

cascadiaswimming.com swimforfun2002@yahoo.com kim@cascadiaswimming.com

Cascadia Swimming Registration 2016

Kim Hay- Head Coach 503-655-7939hm 503-319-4523 cell

Monthly Fee:	Due by the 1st of each month	15% Family D	iscount off total	Monthly dues					
Joining Fee:	1x per year*	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Renew Registration each year in September (\$45 if joining starting in April)						
Meet Escrow:	Fees to go to swim meet entry fees- to be replenished after each meet- balance paid the next month if any								
USA Fee:	Liability Insurance through USA Sw		Annual \$66	Good though Sept 1- Dec 31 the following year					
			Seasonal \$40	Good though April 1- Aug 31 the same year					
lunteer Hours			•						
Volunteer Hour	s a are required to keep monthly due	es down. There will be	plenty of opport	unities to gain hours					
including timing	g or officiating at swim meets. Sorting	g ribbons, helping in co	mmittees, ect.						
Donations are v	vorth (1) hr per \$10 donated								
Requirement:	15 hrs per Season per Family								
Penalty:	\$10 per hour not worked								
	To be collected by the 15th of the month in April and Sept. if any								
de of Conduct									
See separate fo	rm								
<u> </u>									
edical Release									
See separate fo	rm								
oce separate to									

Sammy

Team Cap

Goggles

Caps

Credit Cards and Cash are also accepted

Fins

Kickboard

Pull Buoy

Mesh Bag

Snorkel

\$20.00

\$11.00

\$6.00

\$11.00

\$28-36*

\$10.00

\$13-16*

\$8-12

\$6-8